
Executive Committee:
Co-President (year 2 of 2) Liz Grazioso lizgraz@gmail.com
Co-President (Year 1 of 2) Jim Alosius jmatt02@gmail.com
Co-Vice President (Year 2 of 2) Jen Escobar jennifer.escobar@dhl.com
Co-Vice President (Year 1 of 2) TBD
Treasurer (Year 1 of 2) Becky Lyne bwlyne@comcast.net
Secretary (Year 1 of 2) Anna Alog annaalog@gmail.com

Committee Chairs: Name Contact Info
Family Education Night (MATH NIGHT) Patty Susmarski pavlah1@aol.com
Fall Fundraiser (Roar and Run) Zhaleh Naghibzadeh/Jim Alosius znaghi1@gmail.com
Turkey Shoot Anne Barrett abarrett120@gmail.com
Cultural Arts Patty Kennedy pkennedy@d57.org
Trivia Night Laura Gastel lgastel@comcast.net
Fun Fair Ann Barrett/Jeanne Rooney abarrett120@gmail.com / jmurroony@gmail.com
STEM Fair Laura Gastel lgastel@comcast.net
Staff Appreciation Mary Bradbury mbtri@me.com
Art Appreciation (Fine Arts Night) Laurie McGowan lmwill76@yahoo.com
Box Tops Mary Fidler mfidler8@yahoo.com
Directory Jim McGowan jmcgowan@maine207.org
Fifth Grade Activities Jen Escobar jennifer.escobar@dhl.com
Fifth Grade Activities – Co-Chair Julie Damasky thedamasky5@gmail.com
LRC Volunteers Sarah Page Ellis sarahpageellis@gmail.com
Membership Jim McGowan jmcgowan@maine207.org
Room Reps Amy Lies amytslies@gmail.com
School Supplies Karin Petrenko kgyllstr@hotmail.com
Second Grade Connections Amy Naumowicz  amynaum@gmail.com
Special Lunch Amy Meyer ameyer4455@wowway.com
Spirit Wear Vicki Chung vickichung501@gmail.com
Yearbook Sharon Glovier sharonglovier@gmail.com
Fitness is Fun Amy Meyer and Amy Lies ameyer4455@wowway.com/amytlies@gmail.com
Leaping Into Lit Jennifer Pagel jenpagel38@gmail.com
Lego We-Do Workshop Laura Gordon lgordon1021@gmail.com
Muffins with MOM's Jen Escobar jennifer.escobar@dhl.com
Donuts with DADS Jen Escobar jennifer.escobar@dhl.com

Jessica Hall 
Martha Nava 
Stefanie Ardelean 
Dana Anderberg 
Mary Chartouri (sp) 
Niti Patel 
Ronak McFaddin 
John Tiu 
Shelley Kolasa 
Tamar Bikoma 
Demetra (Toula) Castillo 
Lisa Hatzopoulos 
Simonida Grubjestic 
Mary Kemp 
Emily McNally
Natalie Cotner (specifically mentioned for Math Night)

Other potential PTO volunteers who were mentioned by committee chairs, but who have not committed to any particular chair position:
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